IN
TE
RF
AC
ES
 &
 S
O

Clear the clutter on your lab bench. The 850 Universal Interface combined with PASCO
Capstone software can replace multiple expensive pieces of equipment.
Order Information
850 Universal Interface.....................................................UI-5000
Required:
PASCO Capstone Software................................................pp. 86-89
Recommended:
BNC Function Generator Output Cable...............................p. 29
Replacement Part:
850 Universal Interface Replacement Power Supply..........UI-5200
IN
TERFACES
29
850 Universal Interface Accessories
800.772.8700  (inside US)           +1 916.786.3800  (outside US)
Order Information
8-Pin DIN Extension Cable.................................... UI-5218
Order Information
BNC Function Generator Output Cable
(unshrouded)........................................................ UI-5119
BNC Function Generator Output Cable
(shrouded)............................................................ UI-5129
Order Information
Resistor Capacitor Inductor Network..................... UI-5210
UI-5129
UI-5119
Four Channel Oscilloscope in PASCO Capstone
BNC Function Generator Output Cable